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Session 7

FRI 9 FEB 2024  3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 68  (44-46kg) MIR AHMED ALI TEL

PONMUKILAN TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK PRIYANKA DEL

HAR

ASM

UP

KAR

SWETA CHOUDHARY

POOJA

REKHA

MUKESH

VANCESA POL

28:27

29:26

29:26

24:29

29:25

RED

BLUE

2 69  (46-48kg) NITHISH M KAR

V MURAJ AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA TN

RSPB

HAR

DEL

BIH

G PERIYAR

G KALEEM

SURRENDER

YUGAANDARA

M HUSSAN

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 70  (48-50kg) R RUSHVANTH TN

SHIVAM DUBEY JHA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MAYA HAR

AP

UTK

UP

DEL

JAGMOHAN

K MURALI KRISHAN

PRIYANKA

MUKESH

SWETA CHOUDHARY

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 71  (50-52kg) SIVASAMI D TN

DAKSH CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA HAR

HAR

TN

BIH

DEL

SURRENDER

MAYA

G PERIYAR

M HUSSAN

YUGAANDARA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 72  (52-54kg) VEDANT VISHAL MAH

SAHIL DUHAN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 73  (54-57kg) PAWAN TEL

BROAD SAHIL SURENDERA GUJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHOUDHARY AP

UTK

UP

TN

RSPB

K MURALI KRISHAN

PRIYANKA

MUKESH

G PERIYAR

G KALEEM

27:30

28:29

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 74  (57-60kg) YOGESH DHANDA HAR

YUMKHAIBAM GITCHANDRA MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN ASM

UP

DEL

PON

AP

REKHA

MUKESH

YUGAANDARA

PRASAGARAN

K MURALI KRISHAN

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:26

RED

BLUE

8 75  (60-63kg) MAUSAM SUHAG HAR

ADITYA BARMAN BEN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 76  (66-70kg) GURDEEP SINGH RAJ

PRINCE HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH M HUSSAN DEL

RSPB

TN

UP

DEL

YUGAANDARA

G KALEEM

G PERIYAR

MUKESH

SWETA CHOUDHARY

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 77  (75-80kg) PARYAS HAR

A S THARUN PRANAV TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 78  (80-80+kg) A HARNITH KUMAR TN

MAHANKALI AADITYA MOURYA AP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT UP

HAR

BIH

DEL

DEL

MUKESH

SURRENDER

M HUSSAN

SWETA CHOUDHARY

YUGAANDARA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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