

**Session Results** 



## Session 7

## FRI 9 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	68	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	MIR AHMED ALI PONMUKILAN		TEL TN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	PRIYANKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM UP	SWETA CHOUDHAI POOJA REKHA MUKESH VANCESA POL	ΥY		28:27 29:26 29:26 24:29 29:25
2	69	(46-48kg)		RED	NITHISH M		KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE HAR	V MURAJ POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RSPB HAR DEL	G PERIYAR G KALEEM SURRENDER YUGAANDARA			30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27
						Judge 5:		M HUSSAN			30:26
3	70	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	R RUSHVANTH SHIVAM DUBEY		TN JHA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	ΜΑΥΑ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP UTK UP	JAGMOHAN K MURALI KRISHAN PRIYANKA MUKESH SWETA CHOUDHAI			26:30 26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
4	71	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	SIVASAMI D DAKSH		TN CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		REKHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR TN BIH	SURRENDER MAYA G PERIYAR M HUSSAN YUGAANDARA	vvi	5.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	72	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	VEDANT VISHAL SAHIL DUHAN		MAH HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	DLUL		Judge 1: Judge 2:	ПАЦ				-
6	73	(54-57kg)		RED	PAWAN		TEL				
		(0.0.03)	Referee:	BLUE	BROAD SAHIL SURENDERA SWETA CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ AP UTK UP TN	<b>BLUE</b> K MURALI KRISHAN PRIYANKA MUKESH G PERIYAR G KALEEM	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 25:30 27:30 27:30
7	74	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	YOGESH DHANDA YUMKHAIBAM GITCHANDRA		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	27.30
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UP DEL PON	REKHA MUKESH YUGAANDARA PRASAGARAN K MURALI KRISHAN	I		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:26
8	75	(60-63kg)		RED BLUE	MAUSAM SUHAG ADITYA BARMAN		HAR BEN	BLUE	wo		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-



**Session Results** 



Session 7

## FRI 9 FEB 2024 3:00 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	76	(66-70kg)		RED BLUE	GURDEEP SINGH PRINCE		RAJ HAR	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	BIH	M HUSSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB TN UP	YUGAANDARA G KALEEM G PERIYAR MUKESH SWETA CHOUDHAI	٦Y	29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
10	77	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	PARYAS A S THARUN PRANAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR TN	BLUE	WO	-
11	78	(80-80+kg)		RED BLUE	A HARNITH KUMAR MAHANKALI AADITYA MOURYA	Δ.	TN AP	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR BIH DEL	MUKESH SURRENDER M HUSSAN SWETA CHOUDHAI YUGAANDARA	٦Y	- - - -

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	
www.s	wisstiming.com							Page 2 / 2
Data S	ervice						SWIS	S TIMING
	07_C74 2.0		B 10 1	1 FRI 9 FEB 20	04 10-00		0010-036c-AIBA.O	DC 00 00001